
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-7153963-19 01/06/2024 12061160 26.99 Wall decorations to renovate room at Allen Cole Centre Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-2689517-09 01/06/2024 12061160 33.98 toaster for family and staff kitchen at family time centre Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 204-4386756-08 01/06/2024 12061160 10.22 Corner edging for Reception Desk at Forum - H & S Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 204-3955518-12 01/06/2024 12061160 58.47 Protective edging for Reception Desk at the Forum - H & S Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 01/06/2024 12061160 24.89 Paper towels for use in staff areas at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 01/06/2024 12061160 16 Flowers for floristry order from the Mayors office. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3167 Nga.Org.Uk 01/06/2024 12061160 25 Learning Link subscription Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/06/2024 12061160 0.94 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/06/2024 12061160 10.92 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 01/06/2024 12061160 219 Table Saw to cut and shape the wood for the new Drag Exhibition, and safety boots for use on the bui * Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 205-8204762-24 01/06/2024 12061160 10.58 needles for 1 june creative open day Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sp School Badges Uk 01/06/2024 12061160 21.6 wristbands for all learning events. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrepl010 01/06/2024 12061160 19.24 paper centre place fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc044 01/06/2024 12061160 28.94 cambridge road, health and safety seat higher Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/06/2024 12061160 7.59 McDonalds purchased for AIPT young person (KM) after an activity. VAT number: 373655962. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Leigh Fitness Centre Xjwf 01/06/2024 12061160 40 AIPT 1 month gym membership for young person (MS) as agreed by my management team. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 01/06/2024 12061160 180 Water bottles for the water coolers in the civic centre Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 01/06/2024 12061160 31.2 blue roll for SYC kitchen Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Ebay O*04-11628-76112 01/06/2024 12061160 75 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amznmktplace 01/06/2024 12061160 11.95 CSU cleaning products for travel centre base Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amznmktplace 01/06/2024 12061160 12.97 CSU cleaning products fro travel centre base Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-9750959-85 01/06/2024 12061160 22.4 Equipment for Family time centre - Game to replace game with missing pieces which was no longer suit * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Tolipoltd 01/06/2024 12061160 31.5 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Firstaid4less 01/06/2024 12061160 79.68 replacement defibrillator pads for Porters Civic House Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 B&q Marketplace 01/06/2024 12061160 310.99 TM approved purchase of items for a YP moving back to parents after period within CLA. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Furnitureforschool 01/06/2024 12061160 67.74 Rug for Storyrhymes Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 01/06/2024 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amazon* 202-3170998-48 01/06/2024 12061160 29.97 Materials for Drag exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Whaleys-Bradford 01/06/2024 12061160 149.82 Materials for costume mounting, Beecroft Art Gallery Fabric Stores (5949)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-2874464-14 01/06/2024 12061160 6.55 tape measure replacement for broken one for stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-4965029-95 01/06/2024 12061160 23.52 bracket for sound bar in fountain room 1 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 01/06/2024 12061160 3.58 Drinks purchased for a young person open to AIPT social care - to encourage engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/06/2024 12061160 6.9 Food purchased for a young person open to social care - encourage engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sumup *concord Cafe 01/06/2024 12061160 7.4 Food for young person on visit. Direct work- life story work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 01/06/2024 12061160 7.57 milk and cakes for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-8455440-09 01/06/2024 12061160 14.89 strip for new shelving at SYC Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amznmktplace 01/06/2024 12061160 28.42 CSU cleaning products fro travel centre base Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-5033860-75 01/06/2024 12061160 6.25 Long lighters for cooker hob at SYC. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 01/06/2024 12061160 96.8 Laundry services for Porters Civic House Dry Cleaners (7216)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *7nhu554bk2 01/06/2024 12061160 28.39 Facebook Advertising to promote project Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Www.Kpc-Ltd.Com 01/06/2024 12061160 69.59 PLastic book covers for Large Print books from Suppliers Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Trainline 01/06/2024 12061160 117.29 Journey to/from Chelmsford to Stone-on-Trent on 03/06/2024. Manager approved. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Trainline 01/06/2024 12061160 193.29 Journey to/from Colchester to Darlington. Manager approved. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/Mkts 01/06/2024 12061160 12.04 Covered sibling contact in community - Purchased snacks for the young people. LCS ref: REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Greateranglia.Co.Uk 01/06/2024 12061160 33.9 Train ticket to Vauxhall London to attend university lectures Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Greateranglia.Co.Uk 01/06/2024 12061160 -33.9 Credit Voucher Greateranglia.Co.Ukrefund from greater anglia for taking two payments for a train ti * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Greateranglia.Co.Uk 01/06/2024 12061160 33.9 Second train ticket which great anglia took in error - which was refunded Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Tk Maxx 01/06/2024 12061160 9.99 Diary Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 01/06/2024 12061160 58.99 printer cartridge for Friars FC normal supplier unable to supply Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Izod & Burnip Ltd 01/06/2024 12061160 4 This purchase is to supply metal hinge to repair Parks department grounds utility vehicle Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 01/06/2024 12061160 405.77 This purchase is to supply machine drive belts & bearing to repair Parks ground work machines. Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery And Fil 01/06/2024 12061160 613.5 This purchase is to supply machine batteries & machine parts / workshop sundries for use in the Park * Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Na 01/06/2024 12061160 2.5 Key steel for door lock repair Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Leic City Council 01/06/2024 12061160 16 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA maternal grandmother's birth certificate for passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Travelodge Gb0000 01/06/2024 12061160 123.4 Overnight stay for SW to attend CLA Review for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA in Scotland. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 01/06/2024 12061160 211.2 JCT MW CONTRACT FOR PRJ 1837 & JCT MW CONTRACT FOR PRJ 1733-10 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/06/2024 12061160 35.75 Emergency purchase of med safe due to S/G concerns related to son taking bank card and adult mis man * Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 01/06/2024 12061160 57.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 01/06/2024 12061160 88.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 01/06/2024 12061160 29.98 new laminator for CRFC as old one died. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Adobe.Com 01/06/2024 12061160 28.3 Adobe design software for internal learning designer Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/06/2024 12061160 13.67 food for LAC Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7680 Facebk *e99k23cl72 01/06/2024 12061160 276.97 Advertising for Public Health Campaign. Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *3xunb6qbk2 01/06/2024 12061160 28.39 Facebook Advertising to promote project Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 01/06/2024 12061160 15.56 Accident at Work book for Equipment Services (H&S) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/06/2024 12061160 152.84 Paid search PPC google advertising to drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *lcus56ctk2 01/06/2024 12061160 400.94 Targeted Facebook and Instagram advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer en * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1188 01/06/2024 12061160 190 Power tool for use on the New Drag Exhibition build at Beecroft. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Southend 01/06/2024 12061160 11.5 glue and heat mat for learning events. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Intuit Ltd Mailchimp 02/06/2024 12061160 35.62 Mailchimp for newsletter Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 01062024rs 01/06/2024 12061160 215.58 Brushcutters for grounds maintenance at Two Tree and East beach Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *a4afh5uak2 03/06/2024 12061160 40.55 Facebook Advertising to promote project Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Travelodge Gb0000 03/06/2024 12061160 121.36 Hotel stay for one night. Manager approved. VAT on invoice says £20.22 but VAT on this coding says * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 03/06/2024 12061160 5.95 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 03/06/2024 12061160 7.48 washing up gloves CRFC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 03/06/2024 12061160 12.04 washing up sponges for CRFC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* East041 03/06/2024 12061160 15.86 laminating pouches Eastwood FC Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 03/06/2024 12061160 202.56 photos for citizenship ceremony Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Stansted Airport 03/06/2024 12061160 84 Parking at Stanstead Airport for Plans and Reviews IRO - Approved by A W - this should be coded for * Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 03/06/2024 12061160 6.08 A4 folders for use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Instantprint 04/06/2024 12061160 23.74 printing for Mayors office Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 026-2905387-72 04/06/2024 12061160 8.2 Stationary for Chalkwell Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 026-9314667-28 04/06/2024 12061160 14.98 Stationary for Chalkwell Park Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 B&m 633 - Canvey Island 04/06/2024 12061160 54 Plants for Volunteer Groups Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Amazon* 204-4544938-30 04/06/2024 12061160 27.08 KGB-ordered head phones as IT department did not have any-& was not issued at time of laptop being i * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 04/06/2024 12061160 5.27 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 04/06/2024 12061160 27.96 Building Clamps to use for the new Draq Exhibition. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Londonboroofredbridge 04/06/2024 12061160 12.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA maternal grandmother's birth certificate for passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 04/06/2024 12061160 13.5 phone for rough sleeping client Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Www.Voxi.Co.Uk 04/06/2024 12061160 20 Phone credit for young person authorised by advanced practitioner Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Www.Aquacure.Co.Uk 04/06/2024 12061160 18.27 Pipe adaptors Southchurch Hall coffee machines Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 04/06/2024 12061160 74.82 Ice cream for sale priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Formara Ltd 04/06/2024 12061160 195.6 Printing for Public Health Team - Health Protection Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-9980116-95 04/06/2024 12061160 9.99 Yahtzee game for use ay SYC youth groups. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-8561515-70 04/06/2024 12061160 28.98 Marble run for use at SYC youth groups. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Asda Stores 04/06/2024 12061160 16.89 snacks to support weight management delivery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1491 Event Listing Fee 05/06/2024 12061160 15.35 Payment to Eventbrite (conference 2) so that we can manage our face to face event across the Southen * Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1491 Event Listing Fee 05/06/2024 12061160 15.35 Payment to Eventbrite e so that we can manage our face to face event across the Southend Safeguardin * Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Wp*edge Training Ltd 01/06/2024 12061160 -54 Credit Voucher Wp*edge Training Ltdrefund of £54 for delegate who attended online course instead of * Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 026-3609059-27 04/06/2024 12061160 3 Stationary for Chalkwell Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 026-7535889-71 04/06/2024 12061160 12.68 Stationary for Chalkwell Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 026-5945711-94 04/06/2024 12061160 48.98 Blue Roll dispensers for Landscape Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 203-8439440-59 04/06/2024 12061160 -51.98 Credit Voucher Amazon* 203-8439440-59 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3010 Amazon* 204-1763444-14 05/06/2024 12061160 36.17 Biscuits for early years training courses Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 05/06/2024 12061160 55 Keys cut for Park Wardens Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Stamps Direct Ltd 05/06/2024 12061160 37.99 Stamp needed for the Advisory and Wellbeing team Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 05/06/2024 12061160 9.6 Damaged receipt when provided during drive through. VAT can be seen at the bottom. This was a purcha * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wm Morrisons Store 05/06/2024 12061160 27.51 Food shop for LOR when moving to new placement. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 B&m 633 - Canvey Island 05/06/2024 12061160 29.04 Bedding for LOR when moving to new placement. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tu At Sainsburys 05/06/2024 12061160 30 Two pairs of black trousers as part of uniform. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 05/06/2024 12061160 2.9 Drinks for exhibition launch Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrepl041 05/06/2024 12061160 10.82 pens for centre place fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar043 05/06/2024 12061160 82.55 printer cartridge Friars can't get from normal supplier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Arriva UK Bus 05/06/2024 12061160 46 1 month bus pass purchased for AIPT young person (EJ) as agreed by management. Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 05/06/2024 12061160 453.48 Frames for one of the lift lobbies for when changing the current lights for new LED versions Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Greateranglia.Co.Uk 05/06/2024 12061160 38.5 Train ticket to conference for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (senior social worker DoLS Team). Training. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/06/2024 12061160 282.03 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 06/24 Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/06/2024 12061160 31.66 Heavy duty cable ties for use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Amazon* 204-0408496-76 05/06/2024 12061160 11.84 Flip chart paper and pens for upcoming training courses. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Amazon* 204-0408496-76 05/06/2024 12061160 26.95 Flip chart paper and pens for upcoming training courses. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7510 Bournes Green Service Sta 05/06/2024 12061160 90 Diesel for tractor as delay in delivery to yard. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7510 Bournes Green Service Sta 05/06/2024 12061160 144.02 Diesel for tractor as delay in delivery to yard. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 06/06/2024 12061160 15.79 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 06/06/2024 12061160 6.54 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *885nh5ubk2 06/06/2024 12061160 40.37 Facebook Advertising to promote project Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amazon* 202-3972839-36 06/06/2024 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Kent Elms Library Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Lyreco UK Limited 06/06/2024 12061160 57.73 Stationery. Approved by manager. Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 06/06/2024 12061160 42.98 Catering goods for Priory VC coffee shop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2005 Indigo Displays Limite 06/06/2024 12061160 873.54 Poster display stand for Democratic Services Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 06/06/2024 12061160 4.96 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Zoho-Zoho Corp 06/06/2024 12061160 14.4 Zoho Social 1 month Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 06/06/2024 12061160 18.91 laminating pouches hamstel fc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trainline 06/06/2024 12061160 35.29 Train ticket to work conference (training). Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amazon* 204-6289647-63 06/06/2024 12061160 9.09 Highlighters Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amazon* 204-8617994-04 06/06/2024 12061160 11.13 New visitor counter for Beecroft Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Ham041 06/06/2024 12061160 -15.17 Credit Voucher Amazon* Ham041 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Yourparkingspace.Co.Uk 07/06/2024 12061160 3.1 Parking southend hospital during app for young person CP. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 07/06/2024 12061160 6.28 food purchased at Initial introduction to young person open to AIPT EH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Cm *bestbuyenveloppe 07/06/2024 12061160 390 Envelopes for invitations to launch of exhibition Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Gls Educational Su 07/06/2024 12061160 53.99 Bulk buy of new gluesticks for learning programme. Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 07/06/2024 12061160 23.9 food supplies for SYC youth work and café Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Parkway 07/06/2024 12061160 3.5 Parking for Court hearing attended on behalf of FSP 2LCS REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *jtn2u6yak2 08/06/2024 12061160 60.74 Facebook Advertising to promote project Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-7209372-32 08/06/2024 12061160 9.99 Crepe rolls for crafts at St Cedds youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 08/06/2024 12061160 12.77 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 08/06/2024 12061160 0.3 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Sp Jd Catering Equip 09/06/2024 12061160 416.48 Materials for Drag Show exhibition Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Sp Jd Catering Equip 09/06/2024 12061160 448.52 Furniture for Drag exhibition - pub scene/stage Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Org Sub Fee 09/06/2024 12061160 99 Eventbrite fee for event submission Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Trainline 09/06/2024 12061160 51.39 Return Train ticket from Barking to Huntingdon for Adopt East AGM - approved by S J Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-7209372-32 09/06/2024 12061160 3.77 Table tennis balls for use at St Cedd's youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-6704677-11 09/06/2024 12061160 5.21 Tissue paper for crafting at St Cedd's youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-3892815-70 09/06/2024 12061160 67.1 outdoor games, carnival games and felt tip pens for use at St Cedd's youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 St John Ambulance 07/06/2024 12061160 224.4 First aid supplies for Jubilee beach outpost Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Amazon* 026-4667463-72 10/06/2024 12061160 14.19 Self inking stamp for mayors office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Amazon* 026-0929969-47 10/06/2024 12061160 25.98 Webcam for Civic conference Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Domino S Pizza 10/06/2024 12061160 48.75 Lunch for the CLA NEET group qualification workshops Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 10/06/2024 12061160 113.2 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-Accommodation for parents to stay overnight while visiting YP in care. TM approved. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 10/06/2024 12061160 118.3 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA parent visiting child in care over night Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 10/06/2024 12061160 201 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA purchase of bedroom furniture for child to return home Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 10/06/2024 12061160 231.49 AP visit YP in prison-REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 10/06/2024 12061160 326.95 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-providing bedroom furniture in preparation for YP to return to parent care. agreed by team m * Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *aws5p5ubk2 10/06/2024 12061160 101.25 Facebook Advertising to promote project Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 1ab Taxis Limited 10/06/2024 12061160 19 Taxi to Darlington train station - Please note this saved the LA money. The bus would have been a 3 * Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Woodytaxi* Woodytaxi 10/06/2024 12061160 24.3 Taxi from Darlington train station - Please note this saved the LA money. The bus would have been a * Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Greater Anglia T/o 10/06/2024 12061160 190 Train tickets. Stat visit to Darlington to see - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - See LCS ref: REDACTED PERSONAL DATA dated 10th * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sp Allergy Best Buys 10/06/2024 12061160 31.85 Specialist object handling gloves for curator Computer Software Stores (5734)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Event Listing Fee 10/06/2024 12061160 8.1 event listing for eventbrite Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Twenty One Southend 10/06/2024 12061160 43.75 YES network , catering July Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 10/06/2024 12061160 4.99 Initial visit with LBB- open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/06/2024 12061160 7.8 Snacks and resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/06/2024 12061160 10.5 Snacks and resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Intuit Ltd Mailchimp 10/06/2024 12061160 104.37 Mailchimp June Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 10/06/2024 12061160 4.91 Food purchase for a young person open to social care mg Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 10/06/2024 12061160 6.62 Food purchased for a young person open to AIPT EH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Trainline 10/06/2024 12061160 211.99 Transport for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA from glasgow to southend for panel discussion. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc047 10/06/2024 12061160 29.29 replacement wireless mouse and keyboard for CRFC reception - one there broken Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 10/06/2024 12061160 267.95 sundries for the crematorium Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Greater Anglia Rail 10/06/2024 12061160 44.8 Transport for young person. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Parkway 10/06/2024 12061160 6.2 Parking Chelmsford CourtLCS REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4136 Premier Farnell 10/06/2024 12061160 482.3 Lighting for Knife Angel statue Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070833 10/06/2024 12061160 7.3 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2014 Tesco Pfs 3236 11/06/2024 12061160 16.55 refreshments for Civic visit Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 United Kingdom Health Sec 11/06/2024 12061160 78.94 Water Testing for Events Med/Health Services - Def (8099)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Royal Mail Online Shop 11/06/2024 12061160 23.05 Stamps for project to send out certificates & posters/advertising. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *gn8aw5ltk2 11/06/2024 12061160 400 Targeted paid digital advertising on Facebook and Instagram to raise awareness and drive prospective * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Pfs 3236 11/06/2024 12061160 2.2 Resources for Family Centre sessions Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Greateranglia.Co.Uk 11/06/2024 12061160 32.8 Social Worker attending an out of county review in Marks Tey Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-4567582-31 11/06/2024 12061160 13.98 screw bits for stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-5047719-51 11/06/2024 12061160 19.98 hand cream for civic stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-0792337-68 11/06/2024 12061160 74.8 snips for elections Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 11/06/2024 12061160 4.19 Food purchased for a young person open to social care to encouragement engagement with EH worker Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 11/06/2024 12061160 79.99 printer cartridge blenheim can't get from normal supplier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3221 Amznbusiness 11/06/2024 12061160 24.35 equipment for student Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3221 Amznbusiness 11/06/2024 12061160 24.98 equipment for student Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 11/06/2024 12061160 5.6 Starbucks purchased for AIPT young person (EJ) after activity. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 11/06/2024 12061160 8 Parking for training and development day- Chelmsford Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amazon* 205-2546834-46 11/06/2024 12061160 17.07 Forum - Carpet adhesive Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amazon* 205-9244838-22 11/06/2024 12061160 29.98 Forum - Drain keys Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-5772936-53 11/06/2024 12061160 29.99 Safety gate for Cluny Hub to prevent access to the kitchen. Replacing broken gate. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Asda Superstore 11/06/2024 12061160 1 equipment for delivery of weight management programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Asda Superstore 11/06/2024 12061160 1.34 snacks for support of weight management programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 11/06/2024 12061160 7.98 snacks to support weight management delivery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amazon* 202-8147455-43 11/06/2024 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Westcliff Library Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Trainline 11/06/2024 12061160 197.59 I am unable to link the receipt on here. This was purchased for the IRO REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. I have a pho * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Eb *dfg Children Summi 12/06/2024 12061160 122.63 Ticket for DFG Summit for OT team on 27 June Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 12/06/2024 12061160 0.3 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 12/06/2024 12061160 36.15 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 B&m 341 - Southend 12/06/2024 12061160 50 Kitchen equipment for Parks Maintenance Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Istock.Com 12/06/2024 12061160 24 photo required for process/guidance for CLA teams Commercial Photo/Art/Graph (7333)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Travelodge Gb0000 12/06/2024 12061160 75.21 SW visiting child in placement REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 12/06/2024 12061160 89.09 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-SW visit child in care Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *pfntv5uak2 12/06/2024 12061160 101.31 Facebook Advertising to promote project Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Parcelhero 12/06/2024 12061160 81.53 Collection of loan from New York for Drag exhibition. Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 12/06/2024 12061160 10.33 Food during a visit to see a child who is looked after. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 12/06/2024 12061160 245 Highways permit Big Screen Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Lyreco UK Limited 12/06/2024 12061160 14.16 2 boxes of 5000 staples 1 pack of 454g of rubber bands 2 ruled manuscript books A4 Stationery req * Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Screwfix Spares Limited 12/06/2024 12061160 17.78 replacement button for hoover Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/06/2024 12061160 81.94 printer cartridge Blenheim can't get from normal supplier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Ppoint_*kkp News & Su 311 12/06/2024 12061160 3.58 Drink and snack purchased for AIPT young person after activity (KM). Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3200 Trainline 12/06/2024 12061160 87.79 train travel to Manchester ADCS conference 9/7/24 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Sth Essex Fastener 12/06/2024 12061160 42.46 This purchase is supply nuts/bolts/materials for use in the Parks mower repair workshop Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Www.Chelmsford.Gov 12/06/2024 12061160 4.7 Car parking in Chelmsford to attend meeting around arts and health. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Greater Manchester Arts C 12/06/2024 12061160 184.67 Costs for return of unsold stock from Cornerhouse Distribution Company to FPG. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Elevenlabs.Io 12/06/2024 12061160 4.06 Accessible voiceover and subtitle software for learning design Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Sainsburys S/mkts 12/06/2024 12061160 10 Flower gift for a Special Guardian for CPS 3 agreed by Teammanager to use CPS1 P Card LCS ref REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Tenpin.Co.Uk 12/06/2024 12061160 34.89 Bowling Activity for a family time - for CPS 3 LCS ref REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43011828 12/06/2024 12061160 5.15 Food for young person as initial meeting Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Sainsburys S/mkts 12/06/2024 12061160 0.99 snacks for delivery of weight management programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk 12/06/2024 12061160 169.5 tv license Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Daxs Display And Exhibiti 13/06/2024 12061160 484.8 Lectern for Mayor's Office Commercial Furniture (5021)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 B&m 341 - Southend 13/06/2024 12061160 6 Tools for the Nursery. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Https://Islington.Civi 13/06/2024 12061160 350 2 x places on Social services' support for adults with no recourse to public funds Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Https://Islington.Civi 13/06/2024 12061160 350 2 X Social services' support for adults with no recourse to public funds (DUPLICATE CHARGE - REFUN * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 13/06/2024 12061160 24.39 SW trip to placement for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 13/06/2024 12061160 68.32 father visiting child in placement 17004147 Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 13/06/2024 12061160 68.32 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA mother visiting child out of area Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 13/06/2024 12061160 82.6 mother visiting child-REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 13/06/2024 12061160 82.6 mother of child visiting in placement REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Domino S Pizza 13/06/2024 12061160 94.28 children in care council-bought pizza-agreed by head of service Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 13/06/2024 12061160 96.29 transport to child in placement-REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 13/06/2024 12061160 97.29 social worker train to placement to escort YP to another placement. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Greateranglia.Co.Uk 13/06/2024 12061160 33.9 Train ticket to vauxhall london to attend university lecture Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Www.Flints.Co.Uk 13/06/2024 12061160 41.34 Paint for use within the Drag exhibition. Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7150 Kent County Council 13/06/2024 12061160 630 Subscription to Central Buying Consortium. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 P Pitsea Sst 13/06/2024 12061160 34.5 Meeting at Sharpe Pritchard offices London in relation to SCC v Pellings claim Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/06/2024 12061160 11.39 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Post Office Counter 13/06/2024 12061160 121 Passport application for looked after child- LOR. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Sumup *insight Creative 13/06/2024 12061160 204 website hosting fee (1 year) Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Trainline 13/06/2024 12061160 64.49 Travel to Cardiff Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 13/06/2024 12061160 49.7 Request from PM to purchase safe for 4th floor in order to store All Pay cards for managers (to ensu * Department Stores (5311)
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Medivet-Thorpe Bay Shoebu 13/06/2024 12061160 132.52 Vet bill - urgent vaccination of vulnerable adults cat whose property required flea treatment and ca * Veterinary Services (742)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 South Essex Property Serv 13/06/2024 12061160 2.2 food for vulnerable client Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 South Essex Property Serv 13/06/2024 12061160 5.5 food for vulnerable client Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 13/06/2024 12061160 13.5 mobile phone for rough sleeping client Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkts 13/06/2024 12061160 13.7 Food bought for 16+ event. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5235 Formara Ltd 13/06/2024 12061160 67.2 Car Park Sign Artwork (Only) Amends ordered by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, Project Manager, Parking & Highways Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Parkway 13/06/2024 12061160 6.2 Parking for Court Hearing LCS REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-1410188-12 13/06/2024 12061160 17.72 Expanding files 2 for use to store personal items at SYC seniors youth groups. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-6537606-54 13/06/2024 12061160 159.98 Replacement paper shredder for Pier office. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4011 Paypal 13/06/2024 12061160 660 LUX payment for big screen rhea storr work Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 202-8165219-96 13/06/2024 12061160 3.03 Equipment purchase for the Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 202-2172990-92 13/06/2024 12061160 38.97 Equipment purchase for Public Health Service. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 202-1947311-44 13/06/2024 12061160 39.8 Equipment purchase for the Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 202-9686280-35 13/06/2024 12061160 69.36 Equipment purchase for the Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 The Factory Shops 14/06/2024 12061160 18.76 Tools for the Nursery. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 1ab Taxis Limited 14/06/2024 12061160 450 paid for taxi fare for CM to move from one placement to another. as agreed by service manager.REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Whaleys-Bradford 14/06/2024 12061160 793.22 Materials for Drag Show exhibition Fabric Stores (5949)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Cowling And Wilcox 14/06/2024 12061160 14.95 Washi tape for mannequin heads in drag exhibition. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Fusion Lifestyle 14/06/2024 12061160 152.65 Gym membership young person. CG. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Southend Parking 14/06/2024 12061160 10.1 Parking for training course attendance Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-0869387-49 14/06/2024 12061160 4.49 Dot stickers for photographer at conference Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-1235464-75 14/06/2024 12061160 10.63 Card for printed award Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-5084613-95 14/06/2024 12061160 24.84 Frames for awards - conference Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-5989139-79 14/06/2024 12061160 29.98 Name badge holders for conference Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Screwfix Direct 14/06/2024 12061160 59.07 electrical cassette extension leads for stock Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 14/06/2024 12061160 180 water stocks for stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Timpson Ltd 14/06/2024 12061160 19 New Key set for Pier office - old ones lost Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 14/06/2024 12061160 2.65 oat, soya and sugar for the gallery team. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 14/06/2024 12061160 1.09 oat, soya and sugar for the gallery team. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3221 Eb *nopt Conference 20 14/06/2024 12061160 119.89 nopt conference Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Shelter Trading Ltd 14/06/2024 12061160 90 Learning workshop: Homeless or at risk of homelessness (Homelessness Inquiries series) Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 14/06/2024 12061160 9.99 Supporting young person after attending school and hadnt eaten all day and felt unwell Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-2478984-69 14/06/2024 12061160 37.16 Plant food for flowers on the Pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Amazon* 204-4064128-72 15/06/2024 12061160 14.88 Tools for the Nursery. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 15/06/2024 12061160 36.82 bulk buy clinell wipes for Eastwood fc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 15/06/2024 12061160 36.82 bulk buy clinnell wipes for prince ave fc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 202-6115887-00 16/06/2024 12061160 62.93 Equipment purchase for the Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 202-6115887-00 16/06/2024 12061160 101.8 Equipment purchase for the Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 202-6115887-00 16/06/2024 12061160 203.73 Equipment purchase for the Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 13/06/2024 12061160 -88.5 Credit Voucher Trainline Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Amazon* 204-1374671-15 15/06/2024 12061160 32.31 Tools for the Nursery. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-2679682-81 15/06/2024 12061160 5.95 Trug to use for deadheading plants Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 17/06/2024 12061160 3 Parking for visit near seafront. RMDB. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4570 Acoustics Noise 17/06/2024 12061160 64.8 Equipment to replace damaged windscreen for noise monitoring equipment Architectural/Eng/Survey (8911)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/06/2024 12061160 24.02 Snacks and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/06/2024 12061160 0.6 Snacks and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-6024447-85 17/06/2024 12061160 27.75 sponges for stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Suck Uk 17/06/2024 12061160 92.16 Retail merchandise to be sold in libraries Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 17/06/2024 Stormy Knig 17/06/2024 12061160 174.38 Retail merchandise to be sold in libraries Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Sp Pop Out Card Trad 17/06/2024 12061160 227.6 Greetings cards to be sold in libraries Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1359 Amazon* 205-9270003-35 17/06/2024 12061160 41.83 Headphones to replace broken headset KR Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 17/06/2024 12061160 5.69 McDonalds purchased for vulnerable young person subject to AIPT Plan (LB). Vat number: 373655962. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 17/06/2024 12061160 56.17 food and drink supplies for SYC café and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 17/06/2024 12061160 314.46 food and drink supplies for SYC café and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 17/06/2024 12061160 165 Emergency accommodation for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (mental health service user) Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Chelmsford Auto Electric 17/06/2024 12061160 79.4 This purchase is to supply ride on mower machine electric lights for use on the Parks department Misc Repair Services (7699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Southend County 17/06/2024 12061160 625 Payment for NDR and CTAX summonses. Fines (9222)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Na 17/06/2024 12061160 37.5 Spare sets of Foreshore keys Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Na 17/06/2024 12061160 187.22 Abus high security diskus padlocks for storage container Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Shelter Trading Ltd 17/06/2024 12061160 180 Learning workshop: Local connection (Homelessness Inquiries series) Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Shelter Trading Ltd 17/06/2024 12061160 180 Learning workshop: Priority need and vulnerability (Homelessness Inquiries series) Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Shelter Trading Ltd 17/06/2024 12061160 180 Learning workshop: Eligibility for homelessness assistance (Homelessness Inquiries series) Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Shelter Trading Ltd 17/06/2024 12061160 270 Learning workshop: Intentional homelessness (Homelessness Inquiries series) Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Westminster Insight 17/06/2024 12061160 322.92 Maxine NutkinsSelf-Neglect and Hoarding Online Training (Tuesday 2nd July 2024) Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznbusiness 17/06/2024 12061160 10.82 Book for customer request not available form usual suppliers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznbusiness 17/06/2024 12061160 15.3 Book for customer request not available from usual suppliers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 17/06/2024 12061160 13.42 Snacks for delivery of weight management programmeDid not receive a receipt Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 204-1607126-37 17/06/2024 12061160 16.25 Tying Wire for Landscape Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Trainline 17/06/2024 12061160 -24.5 Refund from Trainline from unclaimed ticket for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (panel discussion during Principal Boy) Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 18/06/2024 12061160 20.4 Keys cut for Garrison Pavilion Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 18/06/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 18/06/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for LNG Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 18/06/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for LNH Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 18/06/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for LNE Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 18/06/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 18/06/2024 12061160 335 vheicle tax renewal for TMU Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 18/06/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for TMO Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Hm Passport Office 18/06/2024 12061160 88.5 CH passport renewal online application. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc047 18/06/2024 12061160 52.98 ball pit for crfc baby session Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar044 18/06/2024 12061160 52.98 ball pit for Friars FC for baby sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 18/06/2024 12061160 5 Durcell Batteries - Exhibition: The End of History Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Steve Girling 18/06/2024 12061160 14.1 Taxi journey for myself (LG) and my team manager (NC) to visit vulnerable AIPT young person at his n * Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 D A Taxi 18/06/2024 12061160 14.1 Taxi journey for myself (LG) and my team manager (NC) to visit vulnerable AIPT young person at his n * Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 18/06/2024 12061160 8 Parking for training and development- Chelmsford. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 18/06/2024 12061160 17.18 Civic - FM - Carpet contact adhesive Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Www.Panelsystems.Co.Uk 18/06/2024 12061160 262.56 SLTC - Election staging spare parts for repairs. Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Greater Anglia Rail 18/06/2024 12061160 44.8 Emergency Transport cost for young person open to children social care. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amznmktplace 18/06/2024 12061160 4.35 Replacement primer bulb for Lawnmower - TT island Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amznbusiness 18/06/2024 12061160 30.48 Power banks for Two Tree island Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Screwfix Dir Ltd 18/06/2024 12061160 23.96 Emergency clean up kit to be kept at Kent Elms Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-3603784-29 18/06/2024 12061160 10 Plant food for flowers on the Pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-3603784-29 18/06/2024 12061160 30 Plant food for flowers on the Pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-7083347-47 18/06/2024 12061160 36.44 Rador keys for sale in the shop Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 18/06/2024 12061160 47.03 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Asda Superstore 18/06/2024 12061160 4 Snacks for delivery of weight management programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Rockshopwholesale. 18/06/2024 12061160 219.3 Retail merchandise to be sold at The Forum Glassware/Crystal Stores (5950)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Booker Ltd - 38577234 19/06/2024 12061160 108.6 Drinks for retail Forum & Leigh libraries Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Argos Southend 19/06/2024 12061160 49.99 Mobile phone for CP. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Greateranglia.Co.Uk 19/06/2024 12061160 35.5 Social Worker attending court hearing with adult in Colchester Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar045 19/06/2024 12061160 33.63 washing machine tablets builk friars Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Ao Retail Limited 19/06/2024 12061160 384 The invoice is the office of the address that I work from., this is the way we always do it. Due to * Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Screwfix Direct 19/06/2024 12061160 8.18 Easyfix Nylon Wall Plugs 5mm x 25mm 100 Pack x 1Fischer Plasterboard Plug LDF 6mm x 32mm 100 Pack * Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Sainsburys S/mkts 19/06/2024 12061160 3.5 food for rough sleeper Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Dvla Driver Online 19/06/2024 12061160 20 Replacement driving licence for client, I tried to get a receipt for this but DVLA do not provide re * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 19/06/2024 12061160 348 10 LED panel lights for converting a lift foyer in the civic tower Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 19/06/2024 12061160 3.3 stationary and food supplies for SYC youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 19/06/2024 12061160 15.89 stationary and food supplies for SYC youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 19/06/2024 12061160 26.95 food supplies for SYC youth work and café Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 19/06/2024 12061160 1.35 food supplies for SYC youth work and café Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Goldentrianglerooms 19/06/2024 12061160 276 Accommodation (emergency) for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - mental health team service user. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Pfs 3236 19/06/2024 12061160 3.4 Food for young person as delay in universal credit and had no money to purchase food Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Piggy Went To Market 19/06/2024 12061160 5.5 Initial meeting with young person after final exam at school Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amazon* 204-5723079-66 19/06/2024 12061160 119.9 Noise cancelling earbuds - Two members of staff have health related issues that require these. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-7668531-78 19/06/2024 12061160 8.81 coloured dots for photography for conference Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar045 19/06/2024 12061160 9.99 bulk buy washing up liquid friars Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Screwfix Direct 20/06/2024 12061160 69.32 Electrical items for Civic event Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 20/06/2024 12061160 1.99 Food and drink for Volunteer Groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 20/06/2024 12061160 2.94 Food and drink for Volunteer Groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Puckator.Co.Uk 20/06/2024 12061160 254.7 Retail items purchased (JP) Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 20/06/2024 12061160 12.5 Copy of Birth Certificate purchased for YP in CLA Team Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3481 Le Ballon Rouge 20/06/2024 12061160 44.85 Nursery payments for snacks for a Child Looked After in CWD (Ref REDACTED PERSONAL DATA) Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon* 203-4978420-69 20/06/2024 12061160 44.88 Purchase of headset as ICT do not have any in stock and was advised to purchase on P-card Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-5121238-33 20/06/2024 12061160 6.24 Cable ties for use within the Drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-9208872-51 20/06/2024 12061160 13.97 Blue Gloves for use within the Drag fashion exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-8350181-01 20/06/2024 12061160 16.63 Makeup props for makeup up section of drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-8350181-01 20/06/2024 12061160 30.76 Props for make up section of drag exhibition, and headphones for audio visual interactives. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-8350181-01 20/06/2024 12061160 106.55 Props for makeup section of drag exhibition plus other materials for installation. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-3318523-35 20/06/2024 12061160 428.26 Tablets for playing film within the Drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Www.Essexchambers.Co.U 20/06/2024 12061160 54 KH chambers event for tour of DP world Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Southend Adt Commu 20/06/2024 12061160 210 2 full day room hire Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 20/06/2024 12061160 2.18 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Hitchin Plumbing Supplies 20/06/2024 12061160 68.6 Cistern Float for zip tap boiler of civic tower Plumbing/Heating Equipment (5074)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrpl042 20/06/2024 12061160 17.41 centre place printer ink Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar046 20/06/2024 12061160 75.08 printer ink for friars can't get from normal supplier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1359 Amazon* 205-4283937-74 20/06/2024 12061160 13.29 Work Phone Case Following Being DroppedKR Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Welcome Gym 20/06/2024 12061160 50 1 month Gym membership for AIPT young person (EJ) for constructive use of leisure time. Agreed by ma * Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Aru The Central Chelmsfor 20/06/2024 12061160 2.25 Hot beverage whilst at a university workshop in Chelmsford. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Greater Anglia T/o 20/06/2024 12061160 20.4 Travel to ARU university to attend sand tray workshop on 20th June 24 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Avg Windscreens 20/06/2024 12061160 600 Pier - Install provided glass into door serving train. Motor Vehicle Supply/New Parts (5013)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 20/06/2024 12061160 610 Apartment booked for 4 nights for Adoption transitions - Approved by SA. I have requested a receipt * Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Wix.Com 20/06/2024 12061160 108 Tourism Partnership Membership Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 204-8176055-02 20/06/2024 12061160 15.96 Equipment for public health campaign Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 204-5068418-00 20/06/2024 12061160 17.94 equipment for public health campaign Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 204-6257142-15 20/06/2024 12061160 39.77 equipment for public health campaign Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 204-6257142-15 20/06/2024 12061160 44.95 equipment for public health campaign Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 204-6257142-15 20/06/2024 12061160 60.61 equipment for public health campaign Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 204-6429955-58 20/06/2024 12061160 78.85 equipment for public health campaign Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amazon* 204-6257142-15 20/06/2024 12061160 174.11 equipment for public health campaign Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-0869387-49 20/06/2024 12061160 -4.49 Credit Voucher Amazon* 205-0869387-49 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrpl041 20/06/2024 12061160 115.99 centre place printer catridge Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-3725417-66 20/06/2024 12061160 6.49 Pritt stick glue x 25 for use at Woodgrange Youth Groups for arts and crafts. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Tesco Stores 3177 21/06/2024 12061160 76 Equipment for Parks Management Team Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Vectare Ltd 21/06/2024 12061160 3 Park and Ride Chelmsford Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Lul Ticket Machine 21/06/2024 12061160 19.9 London Train return 21.6 MJs Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Greater Anglia T/o 21/06/2024 12061160 20.7 Train out to London MJs Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Hobbycraft Southend 21/06/2024 12061160 31.8 Materials for Drag Show exhibition Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Www.Burts.Co.Uk 21/06/2024 12061160 314.95 Materials for Drag Show exhibition Floor Covering Stores (5713)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-6863804-26 21/06/2024 12061160 6.91 Duck tape for use in Drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Cowling And Wilcox 21/06/2024 12061160 164.45 Gold Washi tape for applying to mannequins for use within the drag exhibition. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Toolstation Uk 21/06/2024 12061160 50.8 Purchase of stair rail brackets for Equipment Services Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 21/06/2024 12061160 4.79 Food during appointment with ABC. CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 1005 P Southend East To 21/06/2024 12061160 28.7 Train ticket to London for MJ Awards 2024 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon* 204-1474260-60 21/06/2024 12061160 7.89 Elzo keyboard wrist rest for use by a member of staff Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon* 204-3201152-65 21/06/2024 12061160 31.38 3 x USB headsets with microphones 3.5mm/USB jack with noise cancelling and audio controls for 3 memb * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 21/06/2024 12061160 5.08 bulk pens crfc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 21/06/2024 12061160 8.92 cleaning supplies cambridge road Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 21/06/2024 12061160 9.99 washing conditioner bulk crfc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 21/06/2024 12061160 11.99 pens CRFC Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 21/06/2024 12061160 14.98 bulk buy air freshner CRFC Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 21/06/2024 12061160 21.78 bulk buy milk for groups Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Premier 21/06/2024 12061160 5.53 food and drinks for RSI client Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Evolve Fitness 21/06/2024 12061160 25 1 month gym membership for AIPT vulnerable young person (SB). Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5235 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 21/06/2024 12061160 246.5 Hotel accommodation for RL attending conference. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4070 Sainsburys S/mkts 21/06/2024 12061160 4.3 Purchase of biscuits for audience at evening concert. Donations were received which were far in exc * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Na 21/06/2024 12061160 85.5 Keys cut for museums Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 B&m 560 - Chelmsford 22/06/2024 12061160 18 Certificate frames for staff recognition Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-8224521-66 22/06/2024 12061160 17.15 Extra long extension cable for use within the drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B&q Ltd 22/06/2024 12061160 -18 Credit Voucher B&q Ltd Only 1 2L paint in stock but had ordered 2 x 2L paint Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-8579106-53 22/06/2024 12061160 22.25 USB plugs for use within drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B&q Ltd 22/06/2024 12061160 41 Paint gold base for use within drag exhibition. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B&q Marketplace 22/06/2024 12061160 162.26 Paint, tapes, etc from B&Q for drag exhibition. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Rustoleum Colours 22/06/2024 12061160 180 Gold glitter paint for use within the drag exhibition. Glass/Paint/Wallpaper Store (5231)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ncp Grays Station 22/06/2024 12061160 5 Parking for my colleague (without a p-card) during contemporary elders June event. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ncp Grays Station 22/06/2024 12061160 5 Parking for me during contemporary elders June event. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1359 Tesco Stores 2082 22/06/2024 12061160 13.75 Emergency Dog Food Saturday Working for Welfare Client REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Myles Hire 22/06/2024 12061160 87.82 Van hire for the exhibition - The End of History Automobile Rental Agency (7512)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Clacton Pavilion 22/06/2024 12061160 6.8 Drinks for SW and parents we were supervising at the family time ClactonLCS ref REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Amusement Parks/Circus (7996)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Tendring Dc Car Park 22/06/2024 12061160 7.5 Parking for the day at Clacton on Saturday 22nd Jun Ref REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 The Wimpy 22/06/2024 12061160 21.7 Lunch for 2 x SW whilst working at the weekend on an assessment in Clacton Ref LCS REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 B&q Ltd 22/06/2024 12061160 60 Bark mulch for planters on the Pier Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 23/06/2024 12061160 8.99 pens for crfc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 McDonalds 396 23/06/2024 12061160 1.79 drink for RSI client Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Greater Anglia T/o 23/06/2024 12061160 15.8 weekly train ticket to support RSI client to start work, VAT number is slightly cut out of picture 1 * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Www.Myrouteonline.Com 24/06/2024 12061160 54 Map routing software for mayors office Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-7292573-44 20/06/2024 12061160 9.72 Dressing table props for Drag exhibition Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 21/06/2024 12061160 9.94 bulk highlighters for crfc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 21/06/2024 12061160 14.7 persil washing liquid for crfc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-7642193-95 22/06/2024 12061160 11.39 prop for photo corner within the drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-6362814-43 22/06/2024 12061160 11.99 Extension cables for use within Drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Amazon* 205-7998746-05 24/06/2024 12061160 499.9 Waterproof membrane for the water plants. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Holiday Inn Express Cambr 24/06/2024 12061160 147.33 Peer review training overnight accommodation due to distance. Service manager agreement Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 24/06/2024 12061160 54 Emergency bedding purchased to enable a child subject to CP to stay overnight at a carers house due * Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Kayes Textiles Limited 24/06/2024 12061160 6.8 Materials for Drag Show exhibition Fabric Stores (5949)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/06/2024 12061160 2.5 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Morrisons Daily 24/06/2024 12061160 1.75 Milk for antenatal classes Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/06/2024 12061160 9.56 Snacks for sessions in childrens centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/06/2024 12061160 0.3 Snacks for sessions in childrens centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-8862169-06 24/06/2024 12061160 9.47 Team lanyard ID holders Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amznmktplace 24/06/2024 12061160 8.03 Glue purchased for family time centre. Required to support positive activities with children Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amznmktplace 24/06/2024 12061160 23.9 kettle required for family time centre replacement for broken kettle Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amznmktplace 24/06/2024 12061160 33.28 Family time recording books for foster carers and parents to record and share information . Each chi * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Co-Op Group 180218 24/06/2024 12061160 1.35 shopping item for vulnerable client as local food bank had run out of it Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 24/06/2024 12061160 57.6 Emergency accommodation (REDACTED PERSONAL DATA mental health service user). Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Tesco Pfs 3236 24/06/2024 12061160 1.3 Milk for booked meeting Beecroft lecture theatre Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 24/06/2024 12061160 145.58 Ice cream for Priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 203-9542193-45 24/06/2024 12061160 299.7 Dressing table set for exhibition in gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3098 Amazon* 026-9231238-30 24/06/2024 12061160 17.97 Keyboard riser for Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Event Listing Fee 25/06/2024 12061160 15 Listing for 1 event Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amznmktplace 25/06/2024 12061160 17.2 chalk required for children's use at Family time centre - walls have chalkboards painted on therefor * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amznmktplace 25/06/2024 12061160 26.38 post it notes for office and wall stickers to improve the appearance pf family time rooms as feedbac * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Tfl Business Bops Web 24/06/2024 12061160 12.5 Daily ULEZ charge for curatorial team collecting objects for Drag Show exhibition Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 203-5767408-70 24/06/2024 12061160 39.99 Materials for Drag Show exhibition Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 205-2745187-56 25/06/2024 12061160 18.4 Craft materials for Summer reading Challenge (AB) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 205-8024115-02 25/06/2024 12061160 42.47 Craft materials for Summer Reading Challenge (AB) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 205-7414075-25 25/06/2024 12061160 61.99 Craft materials for Summer Reading Challenge (AB) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Www.Gov.Uk/Pay-Dartford- 25/06/2024 12061160 5 Dartford toll fee for curatorial team collecting objects for Drag Show exhibition Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Sp Mt Masking Tape Uk 25/06/2024 12061160 124 Materials for Drag Show exhibition Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Lyreco UK Limited 25/06/2024 12061160 12.29 1 pack of permanent markers and antibacterial wipes Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 25/06/2024 12061160 13.12 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amznmktplace 25/06/2024 12061160 19.47 Lidded bins purchased for Family Centre to ensure there is appropriate waste arrangements for nappie * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amznmktplace 25/06/2024 12061160 25.23 Equipment - soft balls required for family time centre to provide suitable and safe equipment for c * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 25/06/2024 12061160 4.91 Food purchased for a young person open to social care - to encouragement engagement with EH AIPT JLJ Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Nisbets Ltd 25/06/2024 12061160 87.58 Wine glasses for use at gallery openings, events and other functions Catalog Merchant (5964)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Majestic.Co.Uk 25/06/2024 12061160 247.84 Drinks for exhibition launch Pkg Stores/Beer/Wine/Liquor (5921)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon* 202-4933126-97 25/06/2024 12061160 15.98 locker replacement locks Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 South Essex Property Serv 25/06/2024 12061160 2.4 drink for RSI client Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 25/06/2024 12061160 53.63 cleaning supplies for SYC Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 25/06/2024 12061160 242.56 photos for our new citizens Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 250624rs 25/06/2024 12061160 7.86 Brushcutter blade for woody stems. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 250624rs 25/06/2024 12061160 20.51 Brushcutter blade for heavy undergrowth Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 25/06/2024 12061160 6.64 snacks for weight management delivery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 205-6341733-78 25/06/2024 12061160 11.5 Craft materials for Summer Reading CHallenge (AB) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 205-7236690-31 25/06/2024 12061160 23.64 Craft materials for Summer Reading Challenge (AB) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznbusiness 26/06/2024 12061160 118.97 2 x Amazon Fire Stick. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Trainline 26/06/2024 12061160 48.09 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - Train ticket for CLA Social worker to visit a child in placement. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 26/06/2024 12061160 56.08 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-father of child-visiting child out of area Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Alamy.Com Limited 26/06/2024 12061160 126 Image licences for use within Drag exhibition. Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Toolstation Uk 26/06/2024 12061160 254 Supply of stair rail brackets as current supplier not providing Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amznmktplace 26/06/2024 12061160 19.98 baby changing mats x2 required for the Family Time centre to ensure that babies have a clean safe sp * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-1667469-15 26/06/2024 12061160 44.88 laminating pouches and padlock for friars and Cambridge road CC's Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 26/06/2024 12061160 3.79 Drink purchased for a meeting with a parent DC - EH offer of support Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Hm Passport Office 26/06/2024 12061160 57.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 26/06/2024 12061160 57.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Arriva Kent Thameside Lim 26/06/2024 12061160 5.7 Bus fare for AIPT young person (KM) to get to college induction. Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Southend On Sea Boroug 26/06/2024 12061160 2 Parking for visit LCS Ref; REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Costa 26/06/2024 12061160 9.45 Drinks for young persons visit; LCS REF; REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Pbp Greater Anglia 26/06/2024 12061160 7.9 Station parking for ICT away day held on 26 June 24 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Greater Anglia T/o 26/06/2024 12061160 45 Train ticket for ICT away day on 26 June 2024 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Ate (UK) Ltd 26/06/2024 12061160 111.36 This purchase is supply workshop sundries to carry repairs in the Parks mower repair workshop. Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 26/06/2024 12061160 6 Payment for probate certificates to assess CTAX liability where no next of kin is known, Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Gov.Uk/Pay-Dartford- 26/06/2024 12061160 5 Dart charge Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Fairfields Farm Produc 26/06/2024 12061160 151.2 Crisps for Priory cafe Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Alamy.Com Limited 26/06/2024 12061160 210 Image rights for exhibition Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-9488741-22 26/06/2024 12061160 13.99 Containers for use on the Pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 26/06/2024 12061160 26.48 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-2935311-61 26/06/2024 12061160 293.93 Folding tables for election porter cabins. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-4262286-72 26/06/2024 12061160 13.61 Srayer for weed killer Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-5358249-88 26/06/2024 12061160 39.94 Weed killer for car park Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Morrisons Daily 27/06/2024 12061160 1.3 Milk for Volunteer Groups Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *x7e7h7qbk2 27/06/2024 12061160 69.7 Facebook Advertising to promote project Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Euroffice.Co.Uk 27/06/2024 12061160 55.39 General stationery for libraries Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Lyreco UK Limited 27/06/2024 12061160 55.66 General stationery for libraries Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Lyreco UK Limited 27/06/2024 12061160 81.55 General library stationery Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Www.Business-Buzz.Org 27/06/2024 12061160 12 BC buzz networking june Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Event Listing Fee 27/06/2024 12061160 20 eventbright for southchurfh expo September Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Formara Ltd 27/06/2024 12061160 114 leigh on sea leaflets for EXPO in October Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 27/06/2024 12061160 2.46 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4011 Amazon* 203-6313882-89 27/06/2024 12061160 9.65 DVD x2 Summer Screenings Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-8781628-48 27/06/2024 12061160 12.98 shoe coverings for family support to enter homes safely Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Trainline 27/06/2024 12061160 25.79 London Liverpool Street to Southend Victoria: 29 Jun, 20241 x Adult - Artist Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Trainline 27/06/2024 12061160 35.99 London Fenchurch Street to Southend Central: 29 Jun, 20241 x Adult - Artist Travel Expenses Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Amazon* 204-7001241-79 27/06/2024 12061160 7.99 PTFE tape Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Booker Ltd - 38622734 27/06/2024 12061160 119.05 Food and drink for Priory VC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Booker Ltd - 38622734 27/06/2024 12061160 610.56 Food and drink for Priory VC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)


